
Coaches:

Shanae Wright Oneonta
(G) JV Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 27, 2019 Tue Regular Season
(Scrimmage) Homer 8:00

AM
Oneonta High
School L

Aug 27, 2019 Tue
Scrimmage
(scrimmage at
SUNY Oneonta)

Queensbury 8:30
AM TBD NL

Sep 10, 2019 Tue Regular Season @ Chenango Forks 5:00
PM

6:15
PM

High School -
Gym L

Sep 14, 2019 Sat

Meet (Burnt Hills
Bricka Bracka JV
Girls Volleyball
Tournament)

Vs. Multiple 8:00
AM BH- BL HS NL

Sep 17, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
0-2 L @ Windsor 5:30

PM
6:30
PM

Windsor High
School L

Sep 19, 2019 Thu Regular Season 
2-0 W @ Chenango Valley 5:00

PM
7:00
PM CV - HS Gym L

Sep 24, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
3-0 W

@ Susquehanna
Valley

5:00
PM

6:15
PM SVHS Gym L

Sep 26, 2019 Thu Regular Season 
2-1 W Norwich 5:30

PM
6:30
PM

Oneonta High
School L

Sep 28, 2019 Sat Regular Season @ Shenendehowa
High School

9:00
AM

3:00
PM

Shen High
School East
Gym 1 (Main)

NL

Sep 30, 2019 Mon Regular Season Schoharie 5:00
PM

5:55
PM

Oneonta High
School NL

Oct 1, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
2-0 W Chenango Forks 5:30

PM
6:30
PM

Oneonta High
School L

Oct 3, 2019 Thu Regular Season 
2-0 W Windsor 5:30

PM
6:30
PM

Oneonta High
School L

Oct 8, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
2-0 W Chenango Valley 5:30

PM
7:00
PM

Oneonta High
School L

Oct 10, 2019 Thu Regular Season 
2-0 W Susquehanna Valley 5:30

PM
6:30
PM

Oneonta High
School L

Oct 12, 2019 Sat

Regular Season
(Queensbury Power
of Pink JV Volleyball
Tournament)

Hadley-Luzerne,
Mayfield, Hudson
Falls, Mechanicville,
Hoosic Valley,
Schuylerville, South
Glens Falls, Fort
Edward, Cambridge
@ Queensbury

8:00
AM

Queensbury
HS NL

Oct 12, 2019 Sat Regular Season @ TBD 10:00
AM

3:00
PM

Queensbury
HS NL

Oct 15, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
2-0 W @ Norwich 5:30

PM
6:30
PM NHS Gym L

Oct 17, 2019 Thu Regular Season Mekeel Christian
Academy

5:00
PM

5:55
PM

Oneonta High
School NL

Oct 21, 2019 Mon

Regular Season
(STAC East JV
Volleyball
Tiebreaker)

@ Windsor 6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Windsor High
School L
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